Atlantic International University
900 Fort Street Mall-40 Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Date Of Payment

9/5/2022 11:30:00 PM

10/11/2022 6:52:00 AM

11/9/2022 8:10:00 PM

12/9/2022 5:28:00 AM

1/8/2023 10:48:00 AM

2/10/2023 12:53:00 AM

2/23/2023 10:57:00 PM

2/23/2023 11:29:00 PM

2/23/2023 11:43:00 PM

2/23/2023 11:55:00 PM

2/24/2023 12:06:00 AM

2/24/2023 12:20:00 AM

2/24/2023 4:00:00 AM

2/24/2023 4:17:00 AM

2/24/2023 4:44:00 AM

2/24/2023 4:57:00 AM

2/24/2023 5:08:00 AM

2/24/2023 5:23:00 AM

2/24/2023 5:37:00 AM

2/24/2023 6:04:00 AM

2/24/2023 6:19:00 AM

2/24/2023 10:21:00 AM

Thank you, we have received the payment below:

Type

Enrollment Fee

Tuition Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Tuition Fee

Graduation Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Graduation Ceremony
Attendance

Description

Enrollment Fee

Tuition Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Tuition Fee

Graduation Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Enrollment Fee

Graduation Documents Fee

Total

Phone: 1800 993 0066
Fax: 1808 5211878

E-mail: finance@aiu.edu

Amount

150

100

150

150

150

150

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

500

400

500

8750



