## Atlantic International University

900 Fort Street Mall-40 Honolulu, Hawaii 96813

Phone: 1 800 993 0066 Fax: 1 808 521 1878 E-mail: finance@aiu.edu

Date Of Payment	Туре	Description	Amount
9/5/2022 11:30:00 PM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	150
10/11/2022 6:52:00 AM	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	100
11/9/2022 8:10:00 PM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	150
12/9/2022 5:28:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	150
1/8/2023 10:48:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	150
2/10/2023 12:53:00 AM	Tuition Fee	Tuition Fee	150
2/23/2023 10:57:00 PM	Graduation Fee	Graduation Fee	500
2/23/2023 11:29:00 PM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/23/2023 11:43:00 PM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/23/2023 11:55:00 PM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 12:06:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 12:20:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 4:00:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 4:17:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 4:44:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 4:57:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 5:08:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 5:23:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500

		Total	8750
2/24/2023 10:21:00 AM	Graduation Ceremony Attendance	Graduation Documents Fee	500
2/24/2023 6:19:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	400
2/24/2023 6:04:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500
2/24/2023 5:37:00 AM	Enrollment Fee	Enrollment Fee	500